
The Cumberland Region was formed by combining 
the Lake Cumberland and the Cumberland Area 
Development Districts. The region is made up of the 
following 18 counties: Adair, Bell, Casey, Clay, Clinton, 
Cumberland, Green, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, 
McCreary, Pulaski, Rockcastle, Russell, Taylor, Wayne and 
Whitley.

The Cumberland Region
Team Contact Information

Regional Child Care Administrator
Angela Cooper
Serving: Cumberland Region
angela.cooper@uky.edu
606-271-4158

Professional Development Coach
Gwen Johnson
Serving: Cumberland Region
gwen.johnson@uky.edu
606 – 589-3331

Health and Safety Coach 
Michelle Lowe
Serving: Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, 
Knox, Laurel, Rockcastle and Whitley 
Counties
michelle.lowe@uky.edu
606 – 878-4972

Technical Assistance 
Specialist – Quality
Becky Slone
Serving: Cumberland and Eastern 
Mountain Regions
becky.slone@uky.edu
606 -878-4788
(877) 629-9722 x6068784788

Health and Safety Coach 
Rachael Corriveau
Serving: Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland 
Green, McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, Taylor and 
Wayne Counties
rachael.corriveau@uky.edu
606-677-8322

Quality Coach 
Chrystal Wilson
Serving: Adair, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, 
Russell, Taylor and Wayne Counties
chrystal.wilson@uky.edu
606-451-6932

Quality Coach
Mary Davis
Serving: Casey, Laurel, McCreary, Pulaski 
and 
Rockcastle Counties
mary.davis2@uky.edu
606-451-6933

Quality Coach
Janel Melby 
Serving: Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox and
Whitley Counties
janel.melby@uky.edu
606-878-4812

Training Coach
Glenna Gamble
Serving: Cumberland and Eastern 
Mountain Regions
glenna.gamble@uky.edu
(606) 487-3099 (O)
(606) 233-1970 (C)
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